4859485C RS-232 to RS-485 Port Powered Converter
4859X NEMA-3 Enclosure for Stand Alone Mount
4859BDC16 16-Position Rotary BCD Switch
4859COV NEMA-4 Rated Cover for 1/4 DIN
4859COV8 NEMA-4 Rated Cover for 1/8 DIN
4859LPS 24 VDC, 100 mA Loop Power Supply—External
4859100RES .100Ω Precision Resistor
4859250RES 250Ω Precision Resistor

▲
To Order—Insert Number Code for Each Letter to Select Catalog Number
Order Example: UT320-2-2
A Basic Unit
UM330 1/8 DIN Indicator with Alarms
UM350 1/4 DIN Indicator with Alarms
UT320 1/8 DIN Controller
UT350 1/4 DIN Controller $ 410
UT350L 1/4 DIN High Limit Controller $ 355
UP350 1/4 DIN Program Controller $ 495
B Controls
0 General Purpose Model N/C
2 Universal Heat/Cool (avail. UT only) $ 100
3 General Purpose w/ 24V DC Power Supply $ 150
C Options
0 None N/C
1 RS-485 Port (all), plus 4th Alarm and
Heater Break Alarm (UM only) $ 175
2 Heater Break Alarms (UT only)
or 4th Alarm (UM only) $ 65
ORDERING INFORMATION
A – B – C
6a